
 ERGEBNISBERICHT 
12. Groß Jedlersdorf Lauf http://grossjedlersdorf.wat.at 
WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 28.09.2013 
KIDS-Lauf  -  600 m 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Schiller Lukas 01 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 7 00:01:41,9 MU14 1 
 2. Koschitz Max 01 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 37 00:01:49,1 MU14 2 
 3. Stroh Christopher 05 Strohs Running Family 28 00:01:52,8 MU10 1 
 4. Makray Benedek 05 Wien 42 00:01:53,8 MU10 2 
 5. Gamsjäger Moritz 05 Dynamo Seyring 23 00:01:56,7 MU10 3 
 6. Braun Jonas 02 Wien 12 00:01:58,1 MU12 1 
 7. Ronco Elena 03 OMV Auersthal 58 00:01:58,3 WU12 1 
 8. Wamprechtshammer Benedikt 05 Wien 68 00:01:59,1 MU10 4 
 9. Dietrich Jakob 01 UAB 36 00:02:00,9 MU14 3 
 10. Labner Philipp 03 Wien 44 00:02:03,5 MU12 2 
 11. Urban Nadja 02 Wien 18 00:02:09,0 WU12 2 
 12. Winkler Melanie 01 Wien 30 00:02:10,3 WU14 1 
 13. Ezike Daniel 05 Wien 4 00:02:10,8 MU10 5 
 14. Dobeiner Amelie 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 55 00:02:13,1 WU12 3 
 15. Hofstätter Jennifer 04 VS Karl Toldt Weg 17 00:02:13,9 WU10 1 
 16. Hofmann Kevin 01 Wien 27 00:02:14,1 MU14 4 
 17. Gamsjäger Andreas 07 Gerasdorf 24 00:02:14,7 MU 8 1 
 18. Winkler Stefan 03 Wien 29 00:02:15,8 MU12 3 
 19. Wagner Patricia 05 Wien 9 00:02:20,2 WU10 2 
 20. Cirocki Mateusz 03 Wien 74 00:02:23,8 MU12 4 
 21. Pinterich Paul 07 Wien 21 00:02:24,8 MU 8 2 
 22. Hofstätter Samantha 04 VS Karl Toldt Weg 16 00:02:25,3 WU10 3 
 23. Urban Colin 05 Wien 19 00:02:25,9 MU10 6 
 24. Kreuzer Jonas 05 Schwechat 1 00:02:26,3 MU10 7 
 25. Atanasova Teodora 04 Wien 39 00:02:26,4 WU10 4 
 26. Innerhofer Elena 05 Wien 15 00:02:26,9 WU10 5 
 27. Forster Lukas 06 Wien 22 00:02:28,0 MU 8 3 
 28. Ronco Alessio 07 Wien 59 00:02:28,6 MU 8 4 
 29. Jordis Nico 04 Wien 45 00:02:29,0 MU10 8 
 30. Hofmann Tom 04 Wien 26 00:02:29,4 MU10 9 
 31. Webinger Niklas 08 Wien 11 00:02:32,3 MU 6 1 
 32. Marjanovic Mia 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 56 00:02:34,9 WU10 6 
 33. Dobeiner Veronika 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 54 00:02:35,6 WU10 7 
 34. Nikodem Julian 06 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 43 00:02:36,3 MU 8 5 
 35. Rabel Victoria 04 Wien 10 00:02:37,2 WU10 8 
 36. Kraus Lucas 07 Arbö Merida Wien Polizei 65 00:02:37,9 MU 8 6 
 37. Seltenreich Benjamin 04 Wien 35 00:02:42,5 MU10 10 
 38. Zemansky Lisa-Marie 05 Leon-Lisa Team 32 00:02:42,5 WU10 9 
 39. Kurz Felix 07 Wien 63 00:02:43,4 MU 8 7 
 40. Eder Marlene 08 Wien 6 00:02:45,3 WU 6 1 
 41. Artner Leonie 06 Wien 61 00:02:46,0 WU 8 1 
 42. Schmidgunst Nina 04 Wien 52 00:02:47,4 WU10 10 
 43. Innerhofer Manuel 08 Wien 14 00:02:48,3 MU 6 2 
 44. Beichl Philipp 07 Wien 73 00:02:49,2 MU 8 8 
 45. Leitgeb Sebastian 06 Wien 33 00:02:49,7 MU 8 9 
 46. Braun Nora 06 Wien 13 00:02:52,0 WU 8 2 
 47. Zemansky Leon 07 Leon-Lisa Team 31 00:02:56,5 MU 8 10 
 48. Kilian Carina 07 Oberhausen 25 00:02:57,3 WU 8 3 
 49. Schramböck Lukas 08 Piestingtal runners 47 00:02:57,3 MU 6 3 
 50. Chorobik Olivia 04 Wien 71 00:02:58,4 WU10 11 
 51. Wamprechtshammer Dominik 08 Wien 69 00:02:58,6 MU 6 4 
 52. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 62 00:03:02,7 WU 8 4 
 53. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 66 00:03:03,6 WU 8 5 
 54. Bossowska Malvinia 08 Dzikuski 72 00:03:09,4 WU 6 2 
 55. Ezike Matthias 09 Wien 3 00:03:10,3 MU 6 5 
 56. Dobeiner Adrian 08 Wien 53 00:03:12,9 MU 6 6 
 57. Jiszda Pamina 06 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 60 00:03:17,0 WU 8 6 
 58. Wagner Tamara 08 Wien 8 00:03:18,3 WU 6 3 
 59. Schramböck Christoph 07 Piestingtal Runners 46 00:03:18,9 MU 8 11 
 60. Taborsky Anja 05 Wien 75 00:03:19,2 WU10 12 
 61. Ertel Caroline 07 Wien 64 00:03:21,2 WU 8 7 
 62. Makray Anett 09 Wien 41 00:03:22,7 WU 6 4 
 63. Gajdos Sebastian 08 ULC Klosterneuburg 57 00:03:27,5 MU 6 7 
 64. Kreuzer Sophia 08 Schwechat 2 00:03:33,9 WU 6 5 
 65. Chorobik Emilia 07 Wien 70 00:03:39,6 WU 8 8 
 66. Beck Leonie 05 Wien 51 00:03:43,4 WU10 13 
 67. Seltenreich Anna 04 Wien 34 00:03:44,3 WU10 14 



Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 68. Szedeczky Jenny 08 Wien 67 00:03:58,0 WU 6 6 
 69. Hipf Sebastian 06 Wien 49 00:04:07,1 MU 8 12 
 70. Bransky Lukas 11 Wien 48 00:05:09,5 MU 6 8 
 
 
 
 
Altersklassenergebnis 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 

M U 6 
 1. Webinger Niklas 08 Wien 00:02:32,3 31. 
 2. Innerhofer Manuel 08 Wien 00:02:48,3 43. 
 3. Schramböck Lukas 08 Piestingtal runners 00:02:57,3 49. 
 4. Wamprechtshammer Dominik 08 Wien 00:02:58,6 51. 
 5. Ezike Matthias 09 Wien 00:03:10,3 55. 
 6. Dobeiner Adrian 08 Wien 00:03:12,9 56. 
 7. Gajdos Sebastian 08 ULC Klosterneuburg 00:03:27,5 63. 
 8. Bransky Lukas 11 Wien 00:05:09,5 70. 
M U 8 
 1. Gamsjäger Andreas 07 Gerasdorf 00:02:14,7 17. 
 2. Pinterich Paul 07 Wien 00:02:24,8 21. 
 3. Forster Lukas 06 Wien 00:02:28,0 27. 
 4. Ronco Alessio 07 Wien 00:02:28,6 28. 
 5. Nikodem Julian 06 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:36,3 34. 
 6. Kraus Lucas 07 Arbö Merida Wien Polizei 00:02:37,9 36. 
 7. Kurz Felix 07 Wien 00:02:43,4 39. 
 8. Beichl Philipp 07 Wien 00:02:49,2 44. 
 9. Leitgeb Sebastian 06 Wien 00:02:49,7 45. 
 10. Zemansky Leon 07 Leon-Lisa Team 00:02:56,5 47. 
 11. Schramböck Christoph 07 Piestingtal Runners 00:03:18,9 59. 
 12. Hipf Sebastian 06 Wien 00:04:07,1 69. 
M U10 
 1. Stroh Christopher 05 Strohs Running Family 00:01:52,8 3. 
 2. Makray Benedek 05 Wien 00:01:53,8 4. 
 3. Gamsjäger Moritz 05 Dynamo Seyring 00:01:56,7 5. 
 4. Wamprechtshammer Benedikt 05 Wien 00:01:59,1 8. 
 5. Ezike Daniel 05 Wien 00:02:10,8 13. 
 6. Urban Colin 05 Wien 00:02:25,9 23. 
 7. Kreuzer Jonas 05 Schwechat 00:02:26,3 24. 
 8. Jordis Nico 04 Wien 00:02:29,0 29. 
 9. Hofmann Tom 04 Wien 00:02:29,4 30. 
 10. Seltenreich Benjamin 04 Wien 00:02:42,5 37. 
M U12 
 1. Braun Jonas 02 Wien 00:01:58,1 6. 
 2. Labner Philipp 03 Wien 00:02:03,5 10. 
 3. Winkler Stefan 03 Wien 00:02:15,8 18. 
 4. Cirocki Mateusz 03 Wien 00:02:23,8 20. 
M U14 
 1. Schiller Lukas 01 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:41,9 1. 
 2. Koschitz Max 01 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:49,1 2. 
 3. Dietrich Jakob 01 UAB 00:02:00,9 9. 
 4. Hofmann Kevin 01 Wien 00:02:14,1 16. 
 
 

W U 6 
 1. Eder Marlene 08 Wien 00:02:45,3 40. 
 2. Bossowska Malvinia 08 Dzikuski 00:03:09,4 54. 
 3. Wagner Tamara 08 Wien 00:03:18,3 58. 
 4. Makray Anett 09 Wien 00:03:22,7 62. 
 5. Kreuzer Sophia 08 Schwechat 00:03:33,9 64. 
 6. Szedeczky Jenny 08 Wien 00:03:58,0 68. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 
W U 8 
 1. Artner Leonie 06 Wien 00:02:46,0 41. 
 2. Braun Nora 06 Wien 00:02:52,0 46. 
 3. Kilian Carina 07 Oberhausen 00:02:57,3 48. 
 4. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:02,7 52. 
 5. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 00:03:03,6 53. 
 6. Jiszda Pamina 06 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:17,0 57. 
 7. Ertel Caroline 07 Wien 00:03:21,2 61. 
 8. Chorobik Emilia 07 Wien 00:03:39,6 65. 
W U10 
 1. Hofstätter Jennifer 04 VS Karl Toldt Weg 00:02:13,9 15. 
 2. Wagner Patricia 05 Wien 00:02:20,2 19. 
 3. Hofstätter Samantha 04 VS Karl Toldt Weg 00:02:25,3 22. 
 4. Atanasova Teodora 04 Wien 00:02:26,4 25. 
 5. Innerhofer Elena 05 Wien 00:02:26,9 26. 
 6. Marjanovic Mia 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:34,9 32. 
 7. Dobeiner Veronika 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:35,6 33. 
 8. Rabel Victoria 04 Wien 00:02:37,2 35. 
 9. Zemansky Lisa-Marie 05 Leon-Lisa Team 00:02:42,5 38. 
 10. Schmidgunst Nina 04 Wien 00:02:47,4 42. 
 11. Chorobik Olivia 04 Wien 00:02:58,4 50. 
 12. Taborsky Anja 05 Wien 00:03:19,2 60. 
 13. Beck Leonie 05 Wien 00:03:43,4 66. 
 14. Seltenreich Anna 04 Wien 00:03:44,3 67. 
W U12 
 1. Ronco Elena 03 OMV Auersthal 00:01:58,3 7. 
 2. Urban Nadja 02 Wien 00:02:09,0 11. 
 3. Dobeiner Amelie 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:13,1 14. 
W U14 
 1. Winkler Melanie 01 Wien 00:02:10,3 12. 



Hauptlauf  -  6,6 km 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 1. Reininger Markus 72 Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 193 00:23:11,8 3:31 M 40 1 
 2. Schramböck Roland 76 Piestingtal Runners 181 00:24:06,1 3:39 M 30 1 
 3. Gartner Christian 71 Wien 190 00:24:09,5 3:39 M 40 2 
 4. Heinzl Rainer 72 LCC Wien 151 00:24:13,9 3:40 M 40 3 
 5. Heger David 84 LV Marswiese 129 00:24:17,7 3:40 M 20 1 
 6. Giefing Werner 61 LC Tausendfüssler Bad Erlach 141 00:24:21,6 3:41 M 50 1 
 7. Ortner Maxi 91 Sportverein trispoat 148 00:24:36,3 3:43 M 20 2 
 8. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Limita Unlimited 169 00:24:46,4 3:45 M 40 4 
 9. Treipl Gerald 75 Wien 178 00:24:57,0 3:47 M 30 2 
 10. Wohak Helmut 63 Wien 166 00:25:31,0 3:52 M 50 2 
 11. Hubner Andreas 70 Bikepirat.at 179 00:25:35,2 3:52 M 40 5 
 12. Ziola Grzegorz 85 Polen 189 00:26:13,1 3:58 M 20 3 
 13. Hotz Michael 91 Wien 142 00:26:28,9 4:01 M 20 4 
 14. Eder Andreas 63 Edition Viktoria 143 00:27:10,6 4:07 M 50 3 
 15. Hartl Rudolf 52 Wien 127 00:27:13,3 4:07 M 60 1 
 16. Cech Walter 65 SV Finanz 201 00:27:22,8 4:08 M 40 6 
 17. Innerhofer Günther 73 Wien 130 00:27:38,3 4:11 M 40 7 
 18. Kleber Christian 72 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 197 00:27:40,1 4:11 M 40 8 
 19. Weisz Teresa 80 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 198 00:27:40,4 4:11 W 30 1 
 20. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 175 00:27:48,0 4:13 M 30 3 
 21. Schafschetzy Achim 59 LC Strasshof 123 00:28:24,0 4:18 M 50 4 
 22. Fröhlich Günter 55 1. Laufclub Parndorf 121 00:28:45,1 4:21 M 50 5 
 23. Makray Benedek 05 Wien 174 00:28:49,1 4:22 MU20 1 
 24. Stroh Andreas 68 Strohs Running Family 152 00:29:00,8 4:23 M 40 9 
 25. Reisinger Lisa 98 UAB Athletics 177 00:29:19,6 4:26 WU20 1 
 26. Peischl Manuela 72 Wien 144 00:29:41,5 4:29 W 40 1 
 27. Strobich Bettina 68 Klosterneuburg 199 00:29:54,7 4:32 W 40 2 
 28. Hasanoski Safet, DI 60 Romano Rat 126 00:30:12,9 4:34 M 50 6 
 29. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien 147 00:30:19,7 4:35 W 50 1 
 30. Besler Robert 61 MMLAYOUT 158 00:30:20,4 4:35 M 50 7 
 31. Sarai Andrea 73 Offner 200 00:30:22,0 4:36 W 40 3 
 32. Vozi-Kolbinger Michael, Mag. 69 LC Gwichthoitn 136 00:31:20,7 4:44 M 40 10 
 33. Müllner Herbert, Dr. 78 Wien 140 00:31:23,8 4:45 M 30 4 
 34. Aho-Eagling Anne 68 Wien 173 00:31:35,8 4:47 W 40 4 
 35. Zorzi Monika 48 ÖSV 185 00:31:45,2 4:49 W 60 1 
 36. Böhm Gottfried 53 Wien 195 00:32:03,0 4:51 M 60 2 
 37. Riegler Herbert 68 Wien 125 00:32:29,0 4:55 M 40 11 
 38. Siegl Marianne 83 Wien 180 00:32:37,9 4:56 W 30 2 
 39. Sutrich Andrea 66 WIFOrunning 159 00:32:40,2 4:56 W 40 5 
 40. Pauli Felix 40 Moon Asparn 191 00:32:43,7 4:57 M 70 1 
 41. Kordik Tatiana 69 Kierling 170 00:32:54,2 4:59 W 40 6 
 42. Sperl Sonja 79 Perchtoldsdorf 150 00:33:22,8 5:03 W 30 3 
 43. Riegler Petra 69 Wien 124 00:33:35,8 5:05 W 40 7 
 44. Grom Günter 39 ATV Vösendorf 188 00:33:53,2 5:08 M 70 2 
 45. Ruhmland Claudia 89 Dresden 168 00:34:04,8 5:10 W 20 1 
 46. Emmett Roger 60 LV Falsche Hasen 171 00:34:42,1 5:15 M 50 8 
 47. Schifkowitz Susanne 67 Zwölfaxing 160 00:35:06,2 5:19 W 40 8 
 48. Aigner Martin 74 Wien 194 00:35:29,3 5:22 M 30 5 
 49. Kruder Ewa 70 Wien 138 00:35:48,1 5:25 W 40 9 
 50. Kasper Herbert 45 HSV Kaisersteinbruch 137 00:35:57,4 5:26 M 60 3 
 51. Miehl Helmut 47 Wien 146 00:36:00,4 5:27 M 60 4 
 52. Stroh Jacqueline 98 Strohs Running Family 154 00:36:07,9 5:28 WU20 2 
 53. Stroh Susanne 68 Strohs Running Family 153 00:36:36,0 5:32 W 40 10 
 54. Kracker Andrea 92 Wien 133 00:36:46,5 5:34 W 20 2 
 55. Kraker Markus 81 Langenzersdorf 128 00:37:05,9 5:37 M 30 6 
 56. Jiszda Anika 77 WAT 186 00:37:09,3 5:37 W 30 4 
 57. Glaser Claudia 74 Wien 192 00:37:09,7 5:37 W 30 5 
 58. Reschenauer Verena 82 Wien 165 00:37:35,1 5:41 W 30 6 
 59. Petsch Dine 58 Wien 182 00:37:57,3 5:45 W 50 2 
 60. Petsch Erwin 66 Wien 183 00:37:58,4 5:45 M 40 12 
 61. Spitzer Karl 40 Wien 196 00:38:15,5 5:47 M 70 3 
 62. Sarwar Gertrude 73 Oberweiden 161 00:38:30,8 5:50 W 40 11 
 63. Francsics Thomas 67 Wien 145 00:39:10,0 5:56 M 40 13 
 64. Blöser Friedrich 50 Wien 131 00:39:35,0 5:59 M 60 5 
 65. Schneider Theresia 60 Wien 149 00:40:21,4 6:07 W 50 3 
 66. Reichsthaler Karin 76 Wien 122 00:42:26,5 6:25 W 30 7 
 67. Straka Elfriede 54 ASKÖ Währing 157 00:42:33,0 6:26 W 50 4 
 68. Simon Thomas 70 Wien 187 00:42:57,7 6:30 M 40 14 
 69. Pfeiffer Walter 46 Wien 139 00:44:39,8 6:46 M 60 6 
 70. Niehsner Andrea 86 Wien 135 00:53:00,5 8:02 W 20 3 
 71. Niehsner Gerhard 57 Wien 134 00:53:01,1 8:02 M 50 9 



Altersklassenergebnis 
 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 

M U20 
 1. Makray Benedek 05 Wien 00:28:49,1 4:22 23. 
M 20 
 1. Heger David 84 LV Marswiese 00:24:17,7 3:40 5. 
 2. Ortner Maxi 91 Sportverein trispoat 00:24:36,3 3:43 7. 
 3. Ziola Grzegorz 85 Polen 00:26:13,1 3:58 12. 
 4. Hotz Michael 91 Wien 00:26:28,9 4:01 13. 
M 30 
 1. Schramböck Roland 76 Piestingtal Runners 00:24:06,1 3:39 2. 
 2. Treipl Gerald 75 Wien 00:24:57,0 3:47 9. 
 3. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 00:27:48,0 4:13 20. 
 4. Müllner Herbert, Dr. 78 Wien 00:31:23,8 4:45 33. 
 5. Aigner Martin 74 Wien 00:35:29,3 5:22 48. 
 6. Kraker Markus 81 Langenzersdorf 00:37:05,9 5:37 55. 
M 40 
 1. Reininger Markus 72 Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 00:23:11,8 3:31 1. 
 2. Gartner Christian 71 Wien 00:24:09,5 3:39 3. 
 3. Heinzl Rainer 72 LCC Wien 00:24:13,9 3:40 4. 
 4. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Limita Unlimited 00:24:46,4 3:45 8. 
 5. Hubner Andreas 70 Bikepirat.at 00:25:35,2 3:52 11. 
 6. Cech Walter 65 SV Finanz 00:27:22,8 4:08 16. 
 7. Innerhofer Günther 73 Wien 00:27:38,3 4:11 17. 
 8. Kleber Christian 72 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 00:27:40,1 4:11 18. 
 9. Stroh Andreas 68 Strohs Running Family 00:29:00,8 4:23 24. 
 10. Vozi-Kolbinger Michael, Mag. 69 LC Gwichthoitn 00:31:20,7 4:44 32. 
 11. Riegler Herbert 68 Wien 00:32:29,0 4:55 37. 
 12. Petsch Erwin 66 Wien 00:37:58,4 5:45 60. 
 13. Francsics Thomas 67 Wien 00:39:10,0 5:56 63. 
 14. Simon Thomas 70 Wien 00:42:57,7 6:30 68. 
M 50 
 1. Giefing Werner 61 LC Tausendfüssler Bad Erlach 00:24:21,6 3:41 6. 
 2. Wohak Helmut 63 Wien 00:25:31,0 3:52 10. 
 3. Eder Andreas 63 Edition Viktoria 00:27:10,6 4:07 14. 
 4. Schafschetzy Achim 59 LC Strasshof 00:28:24,0 4:18 21. 
 5. Fröhlich Günter 55 1. Laufclub Parndorf 00:28:45,1 4:21 22. 
 6. Hasanoski Safet, DI 60 Romano Rat 00:30:12,9 4:34 28. 
 7. Besler Robert 61 MMLAYOUT 00:30:20,4 4:35 30. 
 8. Emmett Roger 60 LV Falsche Hasen 00:34:42,1 5:15 46. 
 9. Niehsner Gerhard 57 Wien 00:53:01,1 8:02 71. 
M 60 
 1. Hartl Rudolf 52 Wien 00:27:13,3 4:07 15. 
 2. Böhm Gottfried 53 Wien 00:32:03,0 4:51 36. 
 3. Kasper Herbert 45 HSV Kaisersteinbruch 00:35:57,4 5:26 50. 
 4. Miehl Helmut 47 Wien 00:36:00,4 5:27 51. 
 5. Blöser Friedrich 50 Wien 00:39:35,0 5:59 64. 
 6. Pfeiffer Walter 46 Wien 00:44:39,8 6:46 69. 

M 70 
 1. Pauli Felix 40 Moon Asparn 00:32:43,7 4:57 40. 
 2. Grom Günter 39 ATV Vösendorf 00:33:53,2 5:08 44. 
 3. Spitzer Karl 40 Wien 00:38:15,5 5:47 61. 
 
 
W U20 
 1. Reisinger Lisa 98 UAB Athletics 00:29:19,6 4:26 25. 
 2. Stroh Jacqueline 98 Strohs Running Family 00:36:07,9 5:28 52. 
W 20 
 1. Ruhmland Claudia 89 Dresden 00:34:04,8 5:10 45. 
 2. Kracker Andrea 92 Wien 00:36:46,5 5:34 54. 
 3. Niehsner Andrea 86 Wien 00:53:00,5 8:02 70. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
W 30 
 1. Weisz Teresa 80 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 00:27:40,4 4:11 19. 
 2. Siegl Marianne 83 Wien 00:32:37,9 4:56 38. 
 3. Sperl Sonja 79 Perchtoldsdorf 00:33:22,8 5:03 42. 
 4. Jiszda Anika 77 WAT 00:37:09,3 5:37 56. 
 5. Glaser Claudia 74 Wien 00:37:09,7 5:37 57. 
 6. Reschenauer Verena 82 Wien 00:37:35,1 5:41 58. 
 7. Reichsthaler Karin 76 Wien 00:42:26,5 6:25 66. 
W 40 
 1. Peischl Manuela 72 Wien 00:29:41,5 4:29 26. 
 2. Strobich Bettina 68 Klosterneuburg 00:29:54,7 4:32 27. 
 3. Sarai Andrea 73 Offner 00:30:22,0 4:36 31. 
 4. Aho-Eagling Anne 68 Wien 00:31:35,8 4:47 34. 
 5. Sutrich Andrea 66 WIFOrunning 00:32:40,2 4:56 39. 
 6. Kordik Tatiana 69 Kierling 00:32:54,2 4:59 41. 
 7. Riegler Petra 69 Wien 00:33:35,8 5:05 43. 
 8. Schifkowitz Susanne 67 Zwölfaxing 00:35:06,2 5:19 47. 
 9. Kruder Ewa 70 Wien 00:35:48,1 5:25 49. 
 10. Stroh Susanne 68 Strohs Running Family 00:36:36,0 5:32 53. 
 11. Sarwar Gertrude 73 Oberweiden 00:38:30,8 5:50 62. 
W 50 
 1. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien 00:30:19,7 4:35 29. 
 2. Petsch Dine 58 Wien 00:37:57,3 5:45 59. 
 3. Schneider Theresia 60 Wien 00:40:21,4 6:07 65. 
 4. Straka Elfriede 54 ASKÖ Währing 00:42:33,0 6:26 67. 
W 60 
 1. Zorzi Monika 48 ÖSV 00:31:45,2 4:49 35. 


